
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

CIPP REHAB OF LARGE DIAMETER STORM SEWER
CONTRACT NO. 8041
DATE: 9/22/17
PREQUALIFICATION: 285

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Michels Corporation $182,893.30 OK

Visu-Sewer, Inc $211,254.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $238,000.00

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation $268,895.00 OK

 


