
encdo
Text Box
152,336.52

encdo
Text Box
4,661.71

encdo
Text Box
147,674.81

encdo
Text Box
14,892.82



9/1/2020

ACCOUNT NO. 11728-84-174

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
MICHELS CORPORATION
CIPP REHAB OF LARGE DIAMETER STORM SEWER
CONTRACT NO. 8041
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11728-84-174

10702 TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM 
SEWER INSTALLATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,520.00 $1,520.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,520.00 1.00 $1,520.00 100.0%

10912 MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER 
INSTALLATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $12,050.00 $12,050.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $12,050.00 1.00 $12,050.00 100.0%

50909 REINSTATE AND RECONNECT 
SERVICE OPENINGS 2.00 EACH $100.00 $200.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00 2.00 $200.00 100.0%

90030
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 30-INCH DIAMETER 
STORM SEWER MAINS

383.00 L.F. $140.50 $53,811.50 0.00 $0.00 383.00 $53,811.50 383.00 $53,811.50 100.0%

90031
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 36-INCH DIAMETER 
STORM SEWER MAINS

533.00 L.F. $124.60 $66,411.80 0.00 $0.00 532.00 $66,287.20 532.00 $66,287.20 99.8%

SUBTOTALS $133,993.30 $0.00 $133,868.70 $133,868.70 99.91%

ACCOUNT NO. 11945-84-174 (TENNEY LOCKS)

50908
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER 
STORM SEWER MAINS

300.00 L.F. $163.00 $48,900.00 81.89 $13,347.32 0.00 $0.00 81.89 $13,347.32 27.3%

CONTRACT TOTALS $182,893.30 $13,347.32 $133,868.70 $147,216.02 80.49%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11728-84-174
- ADJUSTMENT TO ACCESS 
STRUCTURE ON HIGHLANDS AVE 1.00 LUMP SUM $3,575.00 $3,575.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,575.00 1.00 $3,575.00 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 11989-84-174
- REHABILITATE 30-INCH DIAMETER 
STORM SEWER MAINS 11.00 L.F. $140.50 $1,545.50 11.00 $1,545.50 0.00 $0.00 11.00 $1,545.50 100.0%

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $188,013.80 $14,892.82 $137,443.70 $152,336.52 81.02%

PAGE 2 OF 2




